
Bid Date 9/14/2018

Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Dept: Parks & Rec

ANR
Yes
Yes
Yes

$61,994.00
$95,241.10
$24,375.40
$28,924.00

3%
Yes

Addenda
Pioneer

JD

TABULATION SHEET
Bid# SFB 18-357

Project: Paths

Planholders:  15+6

Vendor

Alt 1 Pioneer
Alt 2 JD

Alt 3 Sch
Bid Bond

Diamond
Yes
Yes
Yes

$58,990.00
$64,190.00
$7,675.00

$35,000.00
0%
Yes

Signature
PW Lic
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