TABULATION SHEET

Bid Date 9/14/2018 Bid# SFB 18-357

Bid Time: 2:00 PM Project: Paths

Dept: Parks & Rec Planholders: 15+6

Vendor	ANR	Diamond
Signature	Yes	Yes
PW Lic	Yes	Yes
Addenda	Yes	Yes
Pioneer	\$61,994.00	\$58,990.00
JD	\$95,241.10	\$64,190.00
Alt 1 Pioneer	\$24,375.40	\$7,675.00
Alt 2 JD	\$28,924.00	\$35,000.00
Alt 3 Sch	3%	0%
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes